

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET
IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CRIMINAL APPELLATE SIDE

CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 156 OF 2014

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Court's or Judge's Orders
Coram, appearances, Court's Orders
or directions and Registrar's Orders

None for the applicant.

Mr. Y.M.Nakhawa, APP, for the State.

CORAM :SMT.SADHANA S. JADHAV,J
DATE :28th April, 2014.

P.C.:-

None present for the applicant.

2. Issue notice to respondent Nos. 1 and 2.
- Learned APP waives service for respondent No.3.
Notice returnable on 23.6.2014.

(SMT. SADHANA S. JADHAV, J)